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Table	
  S6	
  	
  	
  Comparison	
  of	
  expected	
  and	
  observed	
  types	
  of	
  mutations	
  

	
   dw3	
   	
   rht1	
   	
  

	
   Expected	
   Observed	
   Expected	
   Observed	
  

Missense	
   50.36%	
   70.18%	
   57.14%	
   50.00%	
  

Silent	
   46.59%	
   27.19%	
   41.35%	
   50.00%	
  

Stop	
  codon	
   3.05%	
   2.63%	
   1.50%	
   	
  

	
  

	
  


