Table S6 Comparison of expected and observed types of mutations

	dw3		rht1	
	Expected	Observed	Expected	Observed
Missense	50.36%	70.18%	57.14%	50.00%
Silent	46.59%	27.19%	41.35%	50.00%
Stop codon	3.05%	2.63%	1.50%	

2 SI Q. Zhu et al.